
【KYC POINT RACE 2025】

Class : IRC

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK40GP 土井良太 KYC 2.5 2.5 2 2.0 2 2.0 DNF 6.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 36.5 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST40+ 鈴木啓介 KYC 2.5 2.5 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 7 7.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 71.5 2

JPN 6869 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 KYC 1 1.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 11 11.0 11 11.0 10 10.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 7 7.0 10 10.0 10 10.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 7 7.0 10 10.0 102.0 3

JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD 後藤崇 KYC 4 4.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 3 3.0 8 8.0 9 9.0 7 7.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 14 14.0 9 9.0 9 9.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 10 10.0 11 11.0 115.0 4

JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ 大倉 俊 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 3 3.0 6 6.0 DNS 13.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 6 6.0 1 1.0 162.0 5

JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 高嶋/川端 KYC 5 5.0 5 5.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 12 12.0 12 12.0 9 9.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 9 9.0 5 5.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 11 11.0 7 7.0 170.0 6

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 植松康浩 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 8 8.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 8 8.0 9 9.0 208.0 7

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 永松馨介 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 6 6.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 12 12.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 5 5.0 6 6.0 212.0 8

JPN 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430 山田邦雄 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 9 9.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 10 10.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 9 9.0 8 8.0 224.0 9

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN40HPR 大倉 俊 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 231.0 10

JPN 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 11 11.0 6 6.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 DNS 8.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 252.0 11

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 中野誠 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 6 6.0 6 6.0 13 13.0 7 7.0 8 8.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 260.0 12

JPN 6351 GRAN DESSE X35 川﨑望 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 3 3.0 DNF 6.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 6 6.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 19.0 DNC 19.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 273.0 13

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL SWAN42 NY/CLUB 馬場益弘 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 273.0 14

JPN 6125 TAM A40 為広慎二 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 19.0 DNC 19.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 285.0 15

JPN 238 A&A MELGES 32 L/L 戴偉守 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 287.0 16

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 茶谷昇 NISHIKI DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 10 10.0 10 10.0 11 11.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 19.0 DNC 19.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 289.0 17

JPN 7235 WOODEN SLED K30W 大倉 俊 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 3 3.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 303.0 18

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 舩澤泰隆 KYC DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 4 4.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 304.0 19
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【KYC POINT RACE 2025】
Race : 1Race
Course Length : 4.8  miles ( 1.2 × 4 ) Wind Angle :  205 °deg  to  220° deg Start 2025/9/7 12:00:00
Class : IRC Wind Speed : 9.0 kt to 12.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI 1.278 KYC 12:46:45 1 3585 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.278 KYC 12:47:48 2 3665 2

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.282 KYC 12:48:20 3 3718 3

JPN 238 A&A MELGES 32 L/L WEI SOU TAI 1.139 KYC 12:54:46 6 3743 4

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.034 KYC 13:00:23 8 3746 5

JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.257 KYC 12:49:52 4 3761 6

JPN 6869 AMANDA MELGES 24 MASAMI ANDO 1.003 KYC 13:03:09 10 3800 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.046 KYC 13:00:37 9 3804 8

JPN 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA2.90 KUNIO YAMADA 1.228 KYC 12:52:43 5 3884 9

JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO 1.142 KYC 12:57:54 7 3967 10

JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA 1.072 KYC 13:07:54 11 4367 11

Race : 2Race
Course Length : 5.6  miles (1.4 × 4 ) Wind Angle :  210 °deg  to  240° deg Start 2025/9/7 13:20:00
Class : IRC Wind Speed : 8.0 kt to 12.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.257 KYC 14:19:16 4 4470 1

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.282 KYC 14:18:12 1 4477 2

JPN 238 A&A MELGES 32 L/L WEI SOU TAI 1.139 KYC 14:26:11 6 4523 3

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI 1.278 KYC 14:19:01 2 4525 4

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.278 KYC 14:19:08 3 4534 5

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.034 KYC 14:33:44 9 4574 6

JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA 1.072 KYC 14:31:21 8 4589 7

JPN 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA2.90 KUNIO YAMADA 1.228 KYC 14:23:03 5 4646 8

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.046 KYC 14:34:15 10 4660 9

JPN 6869 AMANDA MELGES 24 MASAMI ANDO 1.003 KYC 14:37:34 11 4668 10

JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO 1.142 KYC 14:29:09 7 4738 11
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